
GRENZE DES
GELTUNGSBEREICHS
DES BP "BREITIGEN I"- 5. ÄND.
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BAUHOF

ELZ

 R
AD

W
EG

FRIEDHOF

5,0
0

GEWÄSSERRANDSTREIFEN

5,0
0

2,5
0

2,50

5,5
5

3,00

0.6
GE III

DN 0-30°

2,50

5,50

HQ extrem

HQ extrem

HQ extrem

GE 
1,6

0-30°

III

0,8
o

max. 12,00 mWH
max. 17,00 mFH
s. Text

PRIVATE
GRÜNFLÄCHE

HQ extrem

HQ extrem

B-PLAN "WIEDLEMATTENWEG"

DATUM:PLAN NR.: GEÄND.: 

ZEICHNERISCHER TEIL                                      NACH §13a BauGB

1 : 1000BU/WAGBEARB.:PROJ NR.: MAßST.:

79100 FREIBURG , GÜNTERSTALSTR. 32
PLANUNGSBÜRO FISCHER  

FAX. 70342-24TEL.  0761 / 70342-0 Architektur
Stadtplanung
Landschaftsplanungemail info@planungsbuerofischer.de

GEMEINDE TENINGEN

27.05.2021
0921113

TENINGEN

GELTUNGSBEREICH:  19.643m²

07.06.21/11.11.21


